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UKLA ILCA6 Open & National Championship 2023

Hayling Island Sailing Club
19th to 25th August 2023

ILCAG Fleet Assignments for F-series Day4 (23 August 2023 )

Class

ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA 6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG6
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG
ILCAG6
ILCAG6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCAG
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6
ILCA6

ILCAG Fleet Assignments Day 4 (Wednesday 23rd August) Page 1
Sail number | HeimName

Nat

GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
HKG
GBR
FRA
GBR
HKG
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR

171988
183526
185603
185604
190471
198211
201706
204915
206839
206856
206959
209950
209979
210022
212943
213251
213524
214074
214203
214560
214580
215206
215383
215531
216115
216391
216656
216703
217000
217359
217551
218115
218860
219067
219648
220040
220041
220042
220151
220152
220823
221236
221327
221501

Toby Bush

Jude Stanley
Reuben Hudson
Nathan Russell
Thommie Grit
Harry West
Hugh Andrews

Cameron Bignold-Kyles

Henry Redmond
Iris Singleton
Toby Smith

Wai Chak Tsui
Jack Mccormick
Julien Rohart
Monty Desforges
Shaan Mutreja
Jamie Tylecote
Samuel Osborne
Alfie Noel
Amelie Hacker
Hamish Collingridge
Roo Purves
Thomas Bates
Ruairi Herrington
Jon Emmett
Angus Beale
Edwin Cross

Joe Rowe

Gretel Haines
Sam Lowbridge
Benjamin Tylecote
Olly Mayo

Jon Gay

Rory Ferrier
Harry Rowlands
Chloe Elvin

lan Gregory

Ben Elvin
Stephen Cockerill
Sarah Cockerill
Spirit Alderson
Archie Burton
Tom Rawlings
Fred Salter

Club
Count = 57

Hayling Island SC
Shoreham SC

RHYC

Royal Hospital School
Royal Lymington YC
Blackwater SC

Lymington Town SC
Covenham SC

Draycote Water SC
Rutland SC|Royal Hospital School
Hong Kong Sports Institute
Parkstone YC

Guernsey YC

Royal Hong Kong YC
Rutland SC

Royal Victoria YC
Stokes Bay SC
Rutland SC
Waldringfield SC

East Lothian YC
Ripon SC

Largs SC

Weir Wood SC
Corinthian Otters
Shoreham

Draycote Academy
Gurnard SC

Rutland SC

Rutland SC

Gurnard SC

Lochaber YC

East Lothian YC
Rutland SC

Stokes Bay SC
Frensham Pond SC|Stokes Bay SC
Stokes Bay SC
Stokes Bay SC
Stokes bay SC
Derwent Reservoir SC
Beaver SC|Draycote Water SC
Lyme Regis SC
Gurnard SC
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HAYLING ISLAND
SAILING CLUB
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GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
CAY
GBR

221502
221583
221585
221793
221800
221854
222231
222470
222555
222770
222776
223070
223080

Sam Grayton
Freddie Maclaverty
Carys Attwell

Tom Thwaites
Robin Phipps
Charlotte Videlo
Josh Lyttle

Freddie Sunderland
Max Hunt

Kaitlyn Wyatt
Samson Cross
Will Jackson

Noah Evans

Notts County SC|Draycote Water SC
RWBSWC

Rutland SC

Royal Norfolk & Suffolk YC|Royal Hospita
Parkstone YC

Frensham Pond SC|Stokes Bay SC
Queen Mary SC

Draycote Water SC

Whitstable YC

Shoreham SC|Papercourt SC
Shoreham

Cayman Islands SC

Royal Victoria YC
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Fleet
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Class | Nat | Sail number | HelmName Club
Count = 57
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 147059 Noah Wood Clwb Hwylio Pwllheli SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR | 153773 Luke Crichton Llandegfedd SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 159450 Tim Czura
‘ ILCAG6|GBR| 161755 Amanda Henderson Lochaber YC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 188584 Max Tait Royal Lymington YC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 189366 Tess Crooks Prestwick SC
[ILCA6 | GBR | 191333 Teo Sheffield
‘ ILCA6 |FRA | 198290 Nicolas Rohart Oxford SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 201529 Will Fearn Rutland SC
‘ ILCA6| GBR 201712 Samuel Tonks Hayling Island SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 202409 Eddy Reid Glossop SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 202538 Dmitry Bykov
ILCA6| GBR |203312 Lauren Irons Papercourt SC|Island Barn Reservoir SC
ILCA6 | GBR|203965 Oliver Hirst Scammonden Water SC
ILCA6|GBR|204013 Lauren Attwell Rutland SC
ILCA6|GBR|205134 Edward Gamble HISC
ILCA 6| GBR | 206301 James Russell RHYC
ILCA6 | GBR | 208676 Rose Jury Ullswater YC
ILCA6 | GBR | 208887 Cameron Mcdaid Largs SC
ILCA6 | GBR | 209000 Archie De Carteret Hayling Island SC
ILCA6 | GBR | 209411 Robert Beere Frensham Pond SC
ILCA6 | GBR | 209413 Alistair Mackinnon
ILCA 6| GBR | 209933 Julian Lloyd Notts County SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 209949 Poppy Luxton Restronguet SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 209981 Dylan Beatty
‘ ILCA6 | GBR|210241 Henry Smith West Riding SC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR|212110 Harry White
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 212224 Alex Canham Dabchicks SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 212386 Harry Burge Rutland SC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 212556 Annabelle Pierce-Jones | Pwllheli SC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 212946 Felicity Angell Draycote Water SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|213520 Filip Wojcik Hythe SC|Royal Lymington YC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 213641 Sam Grout Dabchicks SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|214110 Andy Allan Trimpley SC
‘ ILCA 6| GBR | 214960 Lucy Davis RS YC & RTYC
‘ ILCA 6 | GBR | 215565 Nolan Dawson Oxford SC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 216431 Oliver Gatton
‘ ILCA6|GBR|216513 Megan Thomson Island Barn Reservoir SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|217500 Emelia Tinch Cardiff Bay YC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|217873 Alex Cogan Sivarajan | CCCDS
‘ ILCA6|GBR|218036 Imogen Palmer RSCIRCYC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|218155 Simon Cavey Queen Mary SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|218432 Honor Procter Cardiff Bay YC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|218528 Issy Leetch Rutland SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|219022 Georgia Hughes Llandegfedd SC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 219061 Bob Draper Stokes Bay SC
‘ ILCA6|GBR|219894 Jo West Shoreham SC
‘ ILCA6 | GBR | 219900 Harriet George Royal Hospital School| Royal Corinthian
‘ ILCA6 | GBR|220171 Joshua James
ILCA 6 | GBR | 220441 Finlay Cochrane Yorkshire Dales SC
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GBR | 220514 Millie Lewis Medway YC

GBR | 221486 John Elder

GBR | 221508 Billy Morris Delph SC

GBR | 222765 Flo Tovey Cardiff Bay YC| TATA Steel SC
CAY | 223072 Olivia Jackson Cayman Islands SC

CAY | 223079 Rob Jackson Cayman Islands SC

GBR | 223450 Sam Clarke Glossop SC

Competitor List Programming by Jon Eskdale
www.windsurfingresults.co.uk
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